
 

 

Math Strategies 
Daily Tasks 

Week 8 

Monday, September 29 

●​ Math Fact Practice and HW 
●​ Stations (Math Antics Video, Math 180, HW, Mrs. Fouts) 

Tuesday, September 30 

●​ HW 
●​ Stations (Math Antics Video, Math 180, HW, Mrs. Fouts) 

Wednesday, October 1 

●​ HW 
●​ 99 Math and Fastbridge 
●​ Fact Practice 

Thursday, October 2 

●​ HW 
●​ Stations 

Friday, October 3 

●​ HW 
●​ Stations 
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Week 7 

Monday, September 22 

●​ HW 
●​ Stations 

Tuesday, September 23 

●​ HW 
●​ Stations 

Wednesday, September 24 

●​ HW 
●​ Mathography 

Thursday, September 25 

●​ HW 
●​ Test Review with Whiteboards 

Friday, September 26 

●​ 99 Math 
●​ Multiplication Practice 
●​ Fastbridge 
●​ Math 180 

Week 6 

Tuesday, September 16 

●​ Math Fact Practice - Fastbridge and 2 minute times practice 
●​ Restaurant Activity 

Wednesday, September 17 

●​ HW time (15 minutes) 
●​ Restaurant Activity 

Thursday, September 18 

●​ HW time 
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●​ Restaurant Activity 
●​ Math 180 if finished 

Friday, September 19 

●​ Math Antics Video and worksheet - Multiply Fractions  
●​ Homework Time or Math 180 

Week 5 

Monday, September 8 

●​ HW (15 minutes) 
●​ Math Fact Practice 
●​ mSpace - whole class 

Tuesday, September 9 

●​ HW (10 minutes) 
●​ Bellwork 
●​ Stations - Mrs. Fouts and Math180 

Wednesday, September 10 

●​ HW (10 minutes) 
●​ Bellwork 
●​ Stations - Mrs. Fouts and Math180 

Thursday, September 11 

●​ HW 
●​ Blooket 
●​ mSpace - whole class 

Friday, September 12 - Math Fact Friday and Math 180! 

WEEK 4 

Tuesday, September 2 

●​ HW (15 minutes) 
●​ Stations -  

○​ Group with Mrs. Fouts 
○​ Math 180 
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Wednesday, September 3 

●​ HW (15 minutes) 
●​ Stations 

○​ Group with Mrs. Fouts 
○​ Math 180 

Thursday, September 4 

●​ HW (15 minutes) 
●​ Test Review - Test in math class tomorrow!! 

Friday, September 5 

●​ HW (15 minutes) 
●​ Math Fact Friday Activities 

 

WEEK 3 

Monday, August 25 

●​ Homework Review 
●​ Reteach 1.3: Compute Unit Rates with Fractions 
●​ Math 180 

Tuesday, August 26 

●​ Homework Review 
●​ Reteach 1.4: Recognize Proportional Relationships in Graphs 
●​ Math 180 

Wednesday, August 27 

●​ HW 
●​ Stations - Fractions with Fouts and/or Math180 

Thursday, August 28 

●​ HW 
●​ Stations - Fractions with Fouts and/or Math 180 

Friday, August 29 
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Math Fact Friday!! 

WEEK 2 

Monday, August 18 

Skittles Ratio Activity, Intro to Math 180 Videos, Brain Arcade and HW time 

Tuesday, August 19 

●​ Page 2 of the ratio packet 
●​ Math 180/Homework 

Wednesday, August 20 

●​ Ratio Packet 
●​ Math 180 Videos 
●​ Math 180/Homework 

Thursday, August 21 

●​ Ratio Packet 
●​ Math 180 Video 
●​ Math 180/Homework 

Friday, August 22 

●​ Fact Practice Friday 
○​ Multiplication Practice 
○​ Flash Cards 

●​  

WEEK 1 

Monday,  Aug 11, 2025

●​ Get to Know You Activities 

Tuesday,  Aug 12, 2025

●​ Class Building Activities 
●​ Cover Syllabus 

Wednesday,  Aug 13, 2025
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●​ Class Building Activities 
●​ Social Contract 

Thursday,  Aug 14, 2025

●​ Bellwork 
●​ Growth Mindset Work 
●​ Throwback Thursday Worksheet 

Friday, August 15, 2025 

●​ Math180  
●​ Fun Friday Math Games! 

 

 


	Math Strategies 
	Daily Tasks 

